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Kurdistan International Bank for Investment Jal / Agalill g jLaliedU dgad) ¢lines 58 i e
& Development (P.S.C) Erbil

Statement of Current Operations for the period from 1/1/2016 upto 30/9/2016 A4I1/1/2016 (e 5 SR jiluddiy rly N1 LidS
30/9/2016
Account Name of Account Amount Amount Amount speaad| poad il g8,
No million ID  million ID million 1D
Current Activity Revenue 3092015 3171212015 30/9/2016 s Jadl L) o1 i

34 Services Activity Revenue 95 3 69 sl Lzl sl 43

44 Current Operations Revenue 58970 79128 64511 L el ctlaalt ot il SE]

46 Investment Revenue .. 384 h S il 81 it 46

59449 79515 64585

ss: Current Expenses @Sl B iy e - 35

34 Banking Operations Expenses 29 7043 3469 i el Clleadl i g s 34

31-33 Administrative Expenses 11314 19581 10496 AN Sl g gl 33-31

1797 2557 2687 <l Sy 37

Depreciation 13140 29181 16652 o sl Ly e £ sana

Tovtal Expenses of Curment Activity

Current Operations Surplus 46309 50334 47933 A ladl halaadl il
Plus e
49 Accidental Revenucs 48 250 1185 L o ilal 49-48
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Minus 1798 730 5312 Al gadll Zid y jadl 319-38
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Kurdistan International Bank for Investment

& Development (P.S.C)

The Quarterly Balance Sheet As At 30/9/2016

Account  Name of Account

No.
' Assets
Current Assets
B Cush {in hunds & Accounts at Banks )
4 Cash credit
15 Invesiments
16 Debiors

Total Current Assers

1l+12 Fined Assels
Tudal of Assels

Lo ]

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

23 Current & Deposit Accounis
26 Creditors

Ty neseTves

Teal cumrent Liabilitices

Fixed Liabilitics
211 Funil up Capiral
12 Reserves

281 Profi
Tuotal Fixed Liabilitics
Towal of Liabilities
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Amount

MW A

821909
121945
12856
RGRO
96530
0340
1015730

442129
Gloly
SK122
507011
T

SO0000
64160
44554

508719

10157.30

Amount
)
A1202015

K483y
98284
12856
6311
965990
36543
1022535

J28KAT
6205
379
508521

400000
64160
49854
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Amount
1
V2016

B50021
51849
14360

THR3
924113

SERRY
983002

1MIK2
5079
2959
431120

100000
108136
43746
551882
983002
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